INTERPARFUMS SA

INTERPARFUMS SA

ISIN:  FR0004024222

Overview

2024/07/16 17:35:05

Price
37.75 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-2.20% (-0.85)

FR0004024222

ITP

Euronext Paris
EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

2,885 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

37.75 EUR (23)
38.00 EUR (25)
38.25 EUR
38.45 EUR
37.70 EUR
38.60 EUR
37.944078 EUR
35,605
1,350,999.00
740

1

WKN: 5379
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/16 b
2024/07/15 [
2024/07/12 2
2024/07/12 b
2024/07/11 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=78364320
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0004024222&ID_NOTATION=45546
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0004024222&ID_NOTATION=45546
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68f76efa0f4c6520e33b49f7ba4add9b564964005188af145aeb1470852dfbc5&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6f714e92689829ab8&time=1721243166&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0167cbdb3a8e44e6df0110e824228950955f83333f3a9dadba940391b602215a&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=87e0feffdee8edbac&time=1721243166&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a6787e73b304f3b52a2d2c24766f98c9d88173c0f4b73f00f1f9d382811b29a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=45231bf6cdfb28d75&time=1721243166&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32817616ee0c9559598ce86d5b272f571eed08c854450c76c27edfc637a43dea&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2b43f537e7069d75a&time=1721243166&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fcc82b3fb002279ee42d8fe499f96519983dd293b9f458c36b3134dd871d3b3a&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=eaa70f7f35e99bef2&time=1721243166&tool=RSC

INTERPARFUMS SA

Details

2024/07/16 17:35:05
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

Price

37.75 EUR

Difference © -220%(-0.85)
General attributes
ISIN FR0004024222
Symbol ITP
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,885 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 37.75 EUR (23)
Ask (Ask size) 38.00 EUR (25)
Open 38.25 EUR
High 38.45 EUR
Low 37.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 38.60 EUR
VWAP 37.944078 EUR
Volume (pcs) 35,605
Trading volume 1,350,999.00
Number of trades 740
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -10.31% -35.12% -12.16%
Perf (abs.) -4.34 -20.43 -5.23
Beta 1.26 1.16 0.98
Volatility 27.34 27.68 32.00

CESKAS

spofitelna

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for INTERPARFUMS SA

Exchange [F] Date
Stuttgart 2024/

07/16
Munich 2024/

07/16
London Stock Exchange 2024/
European Trade Reporting 07/16
Frankfurt 2024/

07/16
Euronext Paris 2024/

Time

5585

08:08

17:30

11:05

1788

Price

37.75 EUR

38.80 EUR

38.25 EUR

37.90 EUR

37.75 EUR

50.1

37.70 EUR (2024/07/16
60.09 EUR (2023/07/31
37.70 EUR (2024/07/16

Trading
volume
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

139

38.90 EUR (29,347
40.55 EUR (39,331
43.84 EUR (34,591
45.68 EUR (35,684

)
)
)
)
8 EUR (2024/02/28)
)
)
)

Number of
(mio.) trades

8

740
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=45546
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96767881
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=350951228
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024315
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024315
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203369

INTERPARFUMS SA

CESKAS

spofitelna

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

07/16

2024/
07/16

- - 0.00

08:11 38.05 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758998
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758998
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343126409

INTERPARFUMS SA

Company profile

Company Logo

interparfums

Contact Details
INTERPARFUMS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Board of directors

Chantal Roos
Constance
Benqué
Dominique Cyrot
Jean Madar
Marie-Ange
Verdickt

Olivier Mauny

Philippe Santi

Véronique Morali

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:-

	INTERPARFUMS SA
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for INTERPARFUMS SA

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Board of directors



